finish top 20 players

NCAA Womens Medal Championship

finish

Concession Golf Club
Bradenton, FL

NCAA Women
Dates: May 22 - May 25

top 20 schools scores
Southern California 297 194
Duke 293 277
Tennessee 301 235
Baylor 297 307
Purdue 307 302
UC Davis 305 304
Arizona 300 285
Northwestern 310 301
Texas Tech 319 294
Washington 301 301
South Carolina 308 217
Stanford 293 323
Arkansas 310 290
Alabama 310 307
Texas A&M 309 291
UCLA 319 200
Virginia 309 248
Wake Forest 310 252
Tulane 314 309

school

297
293
301
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609
300
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301
308
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310
617
309
319
309
310
623

Southern California 70

Annie Park

Emma Talley Alabama
Leona Maguire Duke

A.J. Newell Tennessee
Mariah Stackhouse Stanford
Gaby Lopez Arkansas
Caroline Nistrup LSU

Marissa Dodd

Suchaya Tangkamolprasert
Monica Vaughn *

Gabiriella Then
Gabby Barker
Marta Martin
Silvia Garces
Dylan Kim
Leilanie Kim *
Laura Lonardi
Gurbani Singh
Maddie Szeryk

Katelyn Dambaugh

Wake Forest
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Arizona State
Southern California

South Carolina
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- 70

73 143
- 71
- 73

78 146
- 70
- 72
- 72

74 147
- 75
- 75

72 148

73 148

75 149

76 149

75 149

77 149
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- 76
- 70
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